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Nepal

Metal frame, stove-enamelling finish with antioxidant protection with
clear matte enamel. Birch plywood seat; backrest in curved beech
plywood. Differentiated density polyurethane foam padding with
fibre acrylic upholstery.

Brand:
Item type:
Item Code:
Designer:

General

Upholstery:

Dimension:

Baxter, Made in Italy
Accent Chair
NEPAPO56D/MW

Paola Navone

Mongolia White Yak Fur

56 x 56 x 64 cm

64 cm
25”
39cm
15%"

56 cm 56 cm
2134" 2134"

Click the link for more options and finishes:

https://www.baxter.it/en/product/nepal
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https://www.ceccotticollezioni.it/prodotti/star-trek/
https://www.baxter.it/en/product/nepal

